
Code Size Graduation

4903-150 150mm 0.02mm/m

4903-6 6" 0.0002"/10"

Checkinghorizontal surfaceandshaft
Finegroundprismbottom
Withcrossvial
Packed inwoodenbox

BLOCK LEVEL

265

Code

4131

2pcs flat lapping

4pcs external grinding

6pcs plaingrinding

6pcs horizontalmilling

6pcs vertical milling

6pcs turning

2,4

0.1,0.05 m

8,16,32,63

0.2,0.4,0.8,1.6

2,4,8,16,32,63

0.05,0.1,0.2,0.4,0.8,1.6

16,32,63,125,250,500

0.4,0.8,1.6,3.2,6.3,12.5

16,32,63,125,250,500

0.4,0.8,1.6,3.2,6.3,12.5

16,32,63,125,250,500

0.4,0.8,1.6,3.2,6.3,12.5
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µ

µin

µm

µin

µm

µin
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µin

µm

Including:

Featuresgroupof standards for checking, identifying
andspecifyingbysymbol thedegreeof roughnessof
machineparts
Packed inplasticbox

SURFACE ROUGHNESS COMPARATOR


